
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 BOYS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                   11th / 12th November 2017 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SF VV  Score Pos Score Pos 

 701 Ben Bullen 7.20 8.65 15.85 12     

 702 Noah Holt 7.67 8.50 16.17 11     

 703 Harry Gorick 8.57 8.40 16.97 7     

 704 Reuben Lygoe 9.15 8.80 17.95 3     

 705 Max Burnell 9.05 8.35 17.40 4     

 706   0.00 0.00 0.00 17     

  Total of top 4 34.44 34.35   68.79 2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefrides SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 707 Tristan Stewart 8.05 8.45 16.50 10     

 708 Atticus Round 8.02 8.70 16.72 9     

 709 Alexander Wields 8.60 8.60 17.20 5     

 710 Oliver Myatt Franklin 8.42 8.35 16.77 8     

 711 Harry Oliver 9.45 8.70 18.15 1     

 712   0.00 0.00 0.00 18     

  Total of top 4 34.52 34.45   68.97 1 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 713 Luke Roos 9.22 8.75 17.97 2     

 714 Alastair Noble 8.52 8.60 17.12 6     

 715 William Noble 7.97 0.00 7.97 16     

 716 Ben Bates 7.20 8.40 15.60 13     

 717 Killian Ritchie 7.02 7.90 14.92 14     

 718 Jake Meyburgh 0.00 8.30 8.30 15     

  Total of top 4 32.91 34.05   66.96 3 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

711 Harry Oliver St Winefrides 18.15 1 

713 Luke Roos St George's  17.97 2 

704 Reuben Lygoe St Faiths 17.95 3 

705 Max Burnell St Faiths 17.40 4 

709 Alexander Wields St Winefrides 17.20 5 

714 Alastair Noble St George's  17.12 6 

703 Harry Gorick St Faiths 16.97 7 

710 Oliver Myatt Franklin St Winefrides 16.77 8 

708 Atticus Round St Winefrides 16.72 9 

707 Tristan Stewart St Winefrides 16.50 10 

702 Noah Holt St Faiths 16.17 11 

701 Ben Bullen St Faiths 15.85 12 

716 Ben Bates St George's  15.60 13 

717 Killian Ritchie St George's  14.92 14 

718 Jake Meyburgh St George's  8.30 15 

715 William Noble St George's  7.97 16 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Winefrides 68.97 1 

St Faiths 68.79 2 

St George's  66.96 3 

 


